
INGREDIENTS: Unbleached Wheat Flour, Oat Fibre, 
Non-iodised Salt, Malt flour (Wheat), Inactive Dry Yeast, 
Ascorbic acid (Vitamin C), Vitamins (Thiamin, Folic Acid), 
Enzyme.
YEAST SACHET INGREDIENTS: Dry Yeast incorporating 
Emulsifier (E491).
All ingredients are from non-animal sources and are 
GMO Free.
For allergens see ingredients in bold.

Made in Australia
Imported by Lakeland

Alexandra Buildings, Windermere
Cumbria

LA23 1BQ
www.lakeland.co.uk

Crusty White Bread Mix – UK 

Per 100g
as made up

Energy 1002kJ
237kcal

Fat 0.8g
of which saturates 0.1g
Carbohydrate 47g
of which sugars 0.1g
Fibre 3.8g
Protein 7.0g
Salt 0.93g


